SETTORE

SERVIZI
AFFARI
GENER.

SERVIZI
FINANZIARI

SERVIZI
TECNICI

SERVIZI
ASSETTO DEL
TERRITORIO

SERVIZI
POLIZIA
MUNIC.

NOVEMBRE

2015

43

14

15

40

14

126

Totale
Presenze
Teoriche

903

294

315

840

294

Totale Assenze

176

62

30

136

57

GIORNI

LAVORATIVI

727

232

285

704

237

Presenze
Mensili
Teoriche

21

21

21

21

21

Incidenza
Presenza
%

80,51

78,91

90,48

83,81

80,61

Incidenza
Assenza
%

19,49

21,09

9,52

16,19

19,39



